| Letter Of Transmittal | | From: Company | E2M Environmental and Engineering Mgt | | | | |
|--|--|------------------------------|---|------------|--|--|--|
| | | Nama | Christian A Mielke | | | | |
| To: Program Assistant Remediation & Redevelopment Program Wisconsin Dept. of Natural Resources October 1,9,2012 | | | W223 N7343 Carole Court Sussex, WI 53089 | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| Milwa | aukee, WI 53212 | Phone | (262) 820-3719 | | | | |
| | BY | Date | 9/14/13 | | | | |
| ease ch | neck the type(s) of documents you have enclosed. | | Cermatics, Inc. | | | | |
| | ide. Be sure to include the FID and BRRTS | Site Name | 10014 N. Wasaukee Rd. Mequon, WI 53097 | | | | |
| | , which have been assigned to this site, and | Address | | | | | |
| | he intent of the document(s) you are submitting in | | | | | | |
| order to speed processing. Please attach required fees to | | FID# 246046 | FID# 246046350 BRRTS# 02-46-529481 | | | | |
| | | Type of Submittal: | | | | | |
| | THIS RELEASE PECFA-ELIGIBLE? YES ✓NOUNKNOWN AT THIS TIME | LUSTERP | VPLE other | | | | |
| √ CHECK | TYPE OF DOCUMENT/REF | PORT | FEE | DNR ofc us | | | |
| | Notification of Release | | None | \$ 01 | | | |
| | Tank Closure/Site Assessment where release(s) have | ve heen detected* | None | 33 | | | |
| Site Investigation Workplan | | | \$500 if review is requested | 35, 135- | | | |
| | Site Investigation Report Please Provide the Foll | lowing Information | \$750 if review is requested | | | | |
| | petroleum constituents detected | | 1 | 37~ 137- | | | |
| | non-petroleum constituents detected | | | 96~ | | | |
| | groundwater impacts □ above PAL □ above ES | (if SI is | | | | | |
| | free product | | incomplete | | | | |
| | contamination in fractured bedrock or within 1 mete pal exceedance in potable well | | | | | | |
| | groundwater impacts >ES, within 100' of private well | | | | | | |
| Request to Transfer Case to Department of Commerce | | | None | 76 | | | |
| | Off-Site Determination Request | \$500 mandatory | 638- | | | | |
| | Request for No Further Action Letter, under ch. NR | 708 | \$250 if review is requested | 68, 67- | | | |
| - | NR 718 Landspreading Request | \$250 mandatory | 183 | | | | |
| | Copy of Notification to Treat / Dispose of Contamina | None | 99 | | | | |
| | Injection/Infiltration Request | \$500 mandatory | 63- | | | | |
| Status Report | | | \$500 if review is requested | 43 | | | |
| | O & M Form 4400-194 | \$300 if review is requested | 92, 192 | | | | |
| | Remedial Action Options Report | \$750 if review is requested | 39, 143 | | | | |
| | Construction Documentation Reports | \$250 if review is requested | 151, 152 | | | | |
| | Remedial Design Report | \$750 if review is requested | 147, 148 | | | | |
| | Copy of Draft Deed Affidavit or Restriction required | None | 99 | | | | |

Remarks:

Well Abandonment Form

Closure Review Request

Long Term Monitoring Plan

Tax Cancellation Agreement

General Liability Clarification Request

Request for Other Technical Assistance

Negotiated Agreement

Lender Assessment

Other (please describe)

NR 720.19 Site Specific Clean-Up Goal Proposed

Voluntary Party Liability Exemption (VPLE) Application

Lease Letter Request - ☐ Single Property (\$500) ☐ Multiple Properties (\$1000)

VPLE Phase I /II Assessments or Additional Reports

None

hourly

\$500 mandatory

\$750 mandatory

\$250 mandatory

\$500 mandatory

\$1000 mandatory

\$500 mandatory

\$500 mandatory

\$500 mandatory

\$300 if review is requested

fee for review computed

\$500 - \$1000 mandatory

99

24,

662

As

appropriate

61~

79~

654~

630~

686~

683~

646~

97~

25~

State of Wis., Dept. of Natural Resources dnr.wi.gov

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005 (R 4/08)

Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information. Route to: Remediation/Redevelopment Drinking Water Watershed/Wastewater **Verification Only of Fill and Seal** Waste Management Other: 1. Well Location Information Facility / Owner Information County Facility Name WI Unique Well # of Hicap # Removed Well ormatics Facility ID (FID or PWS Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees and Minutes) Method Code (see instructions) Original Well Owner 1/4/1/4 Range or Gov't Lot# Ŵ Present Well Owner Well Street Address ames Mailing Address of Present Owne Well City, Village or Town Well ZIP Code City of Present Owner Megwon State Subdivision Name Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well Reason For Removal From Service tion Complete Pump and piping removed? 3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information Liner(s) removed? Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Screen removed? Monitoring Well Casing left in place? Water Well If a Well Construction Report is available, Was casing cut off below surface? Borehole / Drillhole please attach. Did sealing material rise to surface? Construction Type: Did material settle after 24 hours? Drilled Dua Driven (Sandpoint) If yes, was hole retopped? If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source? Other (specify): Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Formation Type: Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Unconsolidated Formation Screened & Poured Other (Explain): Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing Diameter (in.) (Bentonite Chips) Sealing Materials Clay-Sand Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.) Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) 25 Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite-Sand Slurry " " Bentonite Chips Was well annular space grouted? Unknown For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: if yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout Bentenite Sand Slurry Granular Bentonite No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Volume (Circle one) Mix Ratio or 5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) To (ft.) Mud Weight Surface Comments Supervision of Work **DNR Use Only** Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Name of Person or Figm Doing Filling & Sealing Noted By License# Velephone Number Comments

ZIP.Code \$3089

State

State of Wis., Dept. of Natural Resources drivingov

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

| | and the second | Route to: | | | | \ | |
|---|---|--|--|---|--|--------------------------|--|
| ☐ Verification Only of Fill and Seal ☐ Drinking Water | | Watershed/Wastewater Remediation/Redevelopment | | | | | |
| · · · | | Waste Managem | ent 🔲 | Other: | | | |
| 1. Well Location Infan | nation V | VD | 2. Facility | Carrier lies | ini.ition | | |
| County | WI Unique Well # o | f Hicap# | Facility Nam | | ~ ~ | | , |
| 0 zaukee | Removed Well OZZ | 2 | Capilla ID (| ermat | 168 | | |
| Lattitude / Longitude (Degi | ives and Mixibes) | Aethod Code (see instructions | Facility ID (F | 241 | 60x 35 | 8 | |
| 78 03 | 46.0 W | GPS 006 | License/Peri | mit/Monitoring | # | | |
| 1/4 1/4 | Section | Township Range E | Original Wel | Owner | · . | | |
| or Gov't Lot# | <u></u> | <u>N</u> | Present Wel | l Owner | 1 6 | 100 | |
| Well Street Address | Wasaukee | Rd | Anterna International Control of the | ames | Lucat | re | |
| Well City, Village or Town | vasuicee | Well ZIP Code | -Mailing Add | ress of Presen | | 1/1// | halia |
| Meguon | | 53097 | City of Prese | | orth Cou | h Ce / M·W A State Z | IP Code |
| Subdivisión Name | | Lot # | | Negvon |) | TUT [| 53097 |
| Reason For Removal Fron | n Service Mi Union | re Well # of Replacement Well | 4. Pump, l | Liner, Scree | n, Casing & : | Sealing Materia | al . |
| Remedication Gov | | Management surprise of the control o | Pump and | d piping remov | red? | $\square_{Y_{\epsilon}}$ | S DNO XIVA |
| 3. Well / Drillhole / Bor | MANAGEMENT CONTRACTOR OF STREET STREET, | n | Liner(s) re | emoved? | | Y€ | |
| Viv | Original Con | struction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) | Screen re | moved? | • | لٰال | es X No UN/A |
| Monitoring Well Water Well | 7/1 | 3/2004 | Casing le | ft in place? | | | generally generally |
| Borehole / Drillhole | If a Well Co | nstruction Report is available, | | ng cut off belo | | XX | |
| Construction Type: | The same of grown | | 1 | ng material rise | 41.4 | XIY. | |
| | Driven (Sandpoint) | Dug | The second secon | rial settle after , was hole reto | and the second second | ∐Ÿ. | |
| Other (specify): | | LJ3. | If bentoni with wate | le chips were u r from a known | used, were they safe source? | L_JY6 | |
| Formation Type: | | | | F 45 47 F 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 | g Sealing Mate | | |
| Unconsolidated Form | | Bedrock | | ctor Pipe-Grav red & Poured | | ctor Pipe-Pumpe | d |
| Total Well Depth From Gr | ound Surface (ft.) | asing Diameter (in.) $\mathcal{Q}_{\epsilon}O$ | | nite Chips) | U Other | (Explain): | |
| Lower Drillhole Diameter (| jn.) C | asing Depth (ft.) | | ement Grout | | | Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.) |
| 8.25 | | <u> 18°. S</u> | | Cement (Conc | rete) Grout | | Sand Slurry " " |
| Was well annular space gi | routed? | res No Unknow | For Monitori | | Annitoring Mot | Bentonite C | ands. |
| If yes, to what depth (feet) | ? Depth | to Water (feet) | ⊠ Bentor | - | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | lentonite - Cemen | t Grout |
| 8.0 | | 3.94 | Granu | lar Bentonite | | lentonite - Sand S | |
| 5. Material Used To Fill | Mell / Drillhole | | Frem (fft.) | To (#) | No. Yarda S | acks Seelant | Mix Ratio or |
| Medium De | nobolite Ch | <i>ips</i> | Surface | 18.5 | ک - 0 | | NA |
| | _ | V | | | | | |
| | | | 1 | | CANCELLE AND | | |
| 6. Comments | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| 7. Supervision of Wor | | | | | | DNR Use C | ************************************** |
| Name of Person or Fign D | 1 11 1 | ng License# Date of | Filling/& Sealin | g (mm/dd/yyy | y) Date Recei | /ed Note | d By |
| Street or Route | Mr. 191 | | elephone Nur | nber | Comments | 1 | |
| W223N734 | 3 Carole | (f | 262 82 | 0-3719 | | | |
| City ()) Scex | | State ZIP Code | Signature of | Person Doin | Work // | Date | Signed / |

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

| Verification Only of Fill and Seal | Drinking Water Waste Managemen | t 🔲 | Watershed/Wa | | Remedia | tion/Redevelopment |
|--|--------------------------------|----------------------------|-------------------------------------|---|--|---|
| 1. Weilie Landing MW | <i>A</i> | 4 | f Sund His | anation - | | |
| Dzavkel Removed Well /3 | Hicap# | Facility Name | ermat | And the second s | | |
| Letitude / Longitude (Degrees and Minutes) priethor 43 · 12 _ 0.0 · N 88 · 03 . 4 G.0 · W G/ | Oude (see instructions) 5 | F/D License/Perm | 246 nit/Monitoring | <i>69</i> 635 # | <u> </u> | |
| 74/74 74 Section Tow | nship Range ME | Original Well | Owner | | | |
| or Gov't Lot# | N Hw | D 1 146-11 | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| Well Street Address 10014 W. Wataukee Rd | | | owner cynes ess of Presen | Lucat | ke | |
| Well City, Village or Town | Well ZIP Code | 105 | | orthe Cour | cal Hill | brive. |
| Meguon Subdivisión Name | 5309 F | City of Prese | | | | ZIP Code 53097 |
| Reason For Removal From Service Wi Unique Wel | # of Replacement Well | 4. Pump, L | iner, Screen | n, Casing & S | ealing Materi | al |
| Remediation Complete | | Pump and | l piping remov | ed? | . 🗆 🗆 Y | es DNO DNA |
| 3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information | | Liner(s) re | moved? | | \square_{Y} | es Uno NA |
| Original Constructi | on Date (mm/dd/yyyy) | Screen re | moved? | • | y Y⊟- | es No UNA |
| Monitoring Well Water Well Water Well | 004 | Casing let | t in place? | no a company and a substitute of the company of the | X/w | es Uno Un/A |
| Borehole / Drillhole If a Well Construct | ion Report is available, | Was casir | ng cut off belo | w surface? | X | |
| Construction Type: | | | g material rise | | | es Uno Un/A |
| Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) | Dug | the second transfer of the | ial settle after | | L1 · | es ≱No ⊟N/A |
| Other (specify): | | If bentonite with water | | sed, were they safe source? | hydrated □ _Y | es No NA |
| Formation Type: | | T | 1 100 100 100 | Sealing Mater | | • |
| Unconsolidated Formation Bedro | | | ctor Pipe-Grav ed & Poured | | tor Pipe-Pumpe | ed |
| Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing | Diameter (in.) | (Bentor | nite Chips) | Other (| Explain): | |
| Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing | Depth (ft.) | Sealing Mate | mais ement Grout | | Clay Sand | Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.) |
| 8.25 | 19.0 | Sand-C | ement (Concr | ete) Grout | ☐ Bentonite- | Sand Slurry " " |
| Was well annular space grouted? | □No □ Unknown | Concre | | Innitarina Wall | Bentonite | |
| If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wat | er (feet) | | ig w <i>ells ene n</i> ite Chips | | Bo <i>rehole</i> s O <i>nly:</i> entonite - Ceme | |
| 8.0 5. | 15 | | ar Bentonite | g | entonite - Sand | |
| 5. Material Used To FIII Well / Drillhole | | From (ft) | To (ft) | No. Yards S | icks Sealant | Mix Ratio or Mod Weight |
| Medium Bentonte Chibs | | Surface | 19.0 | 0 V 1 | _ | NA |
| THE COLOR DESCRIPTION OF THE COLOR | | | 77.0 | | | |
| 6. Comments | | | | | | |
| | | | | nografikati sagan (* 2004) asah mendal (*) bir dengan pendagan mendagan mendaga Mendagan mendagan mendaga | aktoromyonomo () jihayoringka digipililiga oliyo (ligir - Vizilili ya kirak kirak Mangangan di Mangan | g diga maghiginang addisidat nagganja andig 1900 silata anjan lalah na Salahan sa s Lalah maghiginang addisidat nagganja andig 1900 silata sa |
| 7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Figm Doing Filling & Sealing Lice | ense# Date of Fil | ling & Cablic | d Immiddine- | /) Date Receiv | DNR Use | Only ed Bv |
| E) W Any Lar. Mat | | 7/9/ | / <i>3</i> | N Dam Kersk | en sacre | -ч шу |
| Street or Route | Te | lephone Nun | iber 210 | Comments | | |
| W223N7343 Carole CF | | 162 820 | 3114 | | | |
| City State | ZIP Code S3089 | Signature of | Person Doing | Wark / | Date | Signed / |

State of Wis., Dept. of Natural Resources dnr.wi.gov

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of 2

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

| ☐ Verification Only of Fill and S | 1 . Promote | Watershed/Wa | stewater Re | mediation/Redevelopment | | | |
|--|--|--|--|---|--|--|--|
| | Waste Managemen | | | | | | |
| 1. West Loudses assured and | MW4 | 2. Taginy/Samarina | inciden | | | | |
| Of au Kee Will Unique Well Removed Well | # of Hicap # | Facility Name Cermat | 25 | | | | |
| Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees and Missilia | (co) Melitud Code (coo metaclions) | Facility ID (FID or PWS) | 646350 | | | | |
| 43.12 _ 0.0 | N . | License/Permit/Monitoring | | | | | |
| 88.03 46.0 | and the state of t | \$7 | | | | | |
| 1/4/1/4 Section | on Township Range E | Original Wall Owner | | | | | |
| or Gov't Lot# | N W | Present Well Owner | | | | | |
| Well Street Address 10014 N. Wasauk | ee Rd | James Mailing Address of Presen | Lucotke | n canada un appuning | | | |
| Well City, Village or Town | Well ZIP Code | 1 7 | orth Councel F | Ill halve | | | |
| Meguon | 5309+ | City of Present Owner | State | e ZIP Code | | | |
| Subdivisión Name | Lot# | Meguon | | II 53097 | | | |
| Reason For Removal From Service WI I | Jnique Well # of Replacement Well | 4. Pump, Liner, Screen | n, Casing & Sealing I | laterial | | | |
| Romediation Constate | the colline with the collection approximate the collections. | Pump and piping remov | ed? | □Yes □No □NA | | | |
| 3. Well / Drillhole / Borchole Inform | ation | Liner(s) removed? | | ∐Yes ∐No MN/A | | | |
| Monitoring Well Original | Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) | Screen removed? | | Lyes No LNA | | | |
| Tanantan Man | 7/19/2004 | Casing left in place? Yes UNO UN/A | | | | | |
| Borehole / Drillhole please | Il Construction Report is available, | Was casing cut off belo | w surface? | Yes HNO HNA | | | |
| Construction Type: | CATALOF. | Did sealing material rise | | Yes Lino Lin/A | | | |
| Drilled Driven (Sandpoi | nt) Dug | Did material settle after | e la direction de la constant de la | HYes ≱No HN/A | | | |
| | L_1coy | If yes, was hole relu | | LYes LINO LINA | | | |
| Other (specify): | | If bentonite chips were u with water from a known | | Oyes No XN/A | | | |
| Formation Type: | parameter, and | Required Method of Placing Conductor Pipe-Grav | p-in-my | Demand | | | |
| Unconsolidated Formation | Bedrock | Screened & Poured | Other (Explain): | rumpeu | | | |
| Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (f | 2.0 | (Bentonite Chips) Sealing Materials | - Other (Explain). | | | | |
| Lower Drillingie Disprector (in.) | Casany Doubh (ft.) | Neat Cement Grout | Пстач | -Sand Slurry (11 lb/gal. wt.) | | | |
| 8.25 | 19.0 | Sand-Cement (Concr | The second secon | tonite-Sand Sturry " " | | | |
| Was well annular space grouted? | Yes No Unknown | Concrete | ☐ Beni | tonite Chips | | | |
| | epth to Water (feet) | For Manifering Walls and L | ~ | • | | | |
| X 0 | O B | Bentonite Chips | - | Cement Grout | | | |
| 0.0 | <u> </u> | Granular Bentonite | No. Yards, Sacks Sea | Sand Slurry lant Mix Ratio or | | | |
| Metadal Head To Cill Wall / Dollhole | | Emm(fft) To(fft) | | a) Last Balylik | | | |
| Medium Dentonte | Chips | Surface 190 | 0-5 | NIF | | | |
| | | indicated in the property of the control of the con | engegegeben er kantagen er spillet filmspillet en bijde flygdere kantagen er kantagen er skriver en skriver er De skriver en skriver er kantagen er spillet filmspillet en bijde flygdere kantagen er kantagen er skriver er | | | | |
| 6. Comments | | | | | | | |
| | ki ngawakatananananganan kili aberdam arappan Managan kili terdapan kilika kerentahan da jelah dise. Kerangan di Bandan (1888) kerangan arappan di Salah | erkankanna – Julius Philippe och och social side i sterken och | - Amerikaan (j. 1200). 1800 <mark>-</mark> 1800 - Amerikaan Statiston (j. 1800). | ് പ്രധാനം പ്രധാനം അത്രത്ത്വെന്ന് കൊണ്ടായ വരുന്നു. ഇത് പ്രധാനം അവ്യക്ത അത്രത്തിലുന്നു പ്രധാനം അത്രത്തിലുന്നു. അത്രത്തിലുന്നു അത്രത്തിലുന്നു അത്രത്തിലുന്നു. | | | |
| 7. Supervision of Work | Cooling Missaco # Post47 | lind 9 Caling from 64-25 | | Use Only | | | |
| Name of Person or Figm Doing Filling & S SUM ENV. LENGY. My | ealing License# Date of Fi | lling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyy -/9//3 | // Date Received | Noted By | | | |
| Street or Route W223N7343 Carol | of E | 262 82n-3719 | Comments | | | | |
| City | | Signature of Person Doing | Wark // , | Date Signed / | | | |
| M 280x | State ZIP Code WT 53087 | Class | Mu | 7/11/13 | | | |

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 o

Page 1 of 2 Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

| en frant fragen in 1. • • 1. 2. • 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. | Route to: | | | | \ / |
|--|--|--|---|--|--|
| Verification Only of Fill and Seal | Drinking Water | | Watershed/Wat | stewater | Remediation/Redevelopment |
| | Waste Managemen | t 🔲 | Other: | ·· | |
| 1. Wen Louis Liver Edit | | 2 | ration into | and Ston | |
| County WI Unique Well # of | the contract of the contract o | Facility Name | | | |
| Dzaukee Removed Well | | | ermati | 25 | |
| - 11100.2 | Code (uca instructions) | Facility ID (F | ID or PWS) | 61N75 | ろ |
| 43.12 0.0 N | | F-10 | nit/Monitoring # | <u>6463S</u> | |
| 98.03 46.0 W GI | 95006 | License/r.em | nwwoniumiy a | f | • |
| | Company and the second of the | Original Well | Owner | Pilan to francis de Children en Albrech De entra de Paris en A | nder wird in sehr feligie der Gelffelber von erwandelse opper der dels Addrib Gescholz (Addrib Gescholz) der d |
| or Gov't Lot # | | | | ٠. | |
| Well Street Address | A . | Present Well | | 1 4 | 40 |
| 10014 N. Wasaukee Rd | | Contract of the second second second second second | aines ! | <u>Lucat</u> | The second secon |
| Well City, Village or Town | Well ZIP Code | Maling Addr | ess of Present | rth Cour | al Hill holye |
| Meguon | 5309+ | City of Prese | | THE COOL | State ZIP Code |
| Subdivisión Name | Lot# | | Neguon | | III 53097 |
| Reason For Removal From Service WI Unique Well | # of Penjacement Well | 4. Pump, L | iner, Screen. | , Casing & S | ealing Material |
| Pamedia Don Connecte | " of respictories to an | Pumo and | l piping remove | d? | Oyes One Whia |
| 3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information | AND | Liner(s) re | | | □Yes □No ☑N/A |
| Original Constructi | on/Date (mm/dd/yyyy) | Screen rei | moved? | Þ | Dyes No DNA |
| Monitoring Well 9/12 | 105 | Casing lef | t in place? | | Xres Uno Un/A |
| Water Well Borehole / Drillhole If a Well Construct please attach. | ion Report is available, | Was casin | ng cut off below | surface? | XYes UNO UNA |
| Construction Type: | | Did sealin | g material rise | to surface? | XIYes LINO LIN/A |
| Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) | Dug | 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 | ial settle after 2 | | LIYes No LINA |
| | | | was hole relot e chips were us from a known s | | hydrated |
| Other (specify): | | | from a known s thod of Placing | | |
| Formation Type: Unconsolidated Formation Bedre | | TC 1 | dor Pipe-Gravit | li | a: Liu Pipe-Pumped |
| Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing | | Screen | ed & Poured | | Explain): |
| | 0.75 | Sealing Mate | nite Chips) rials | ক্ষাক্র ⊁* | |
| Lower Dritthule Diamoter (in.) Casing | Depth (R.) | | ement Grout | | Clay-Sand Stony (11 lb./gal. wt.) |
| 2,0 | 16-0 | Sand-C | ement (Concre | te) Grout | Bentonite-Sand Slurry " " |
| Was well annular space grouted? | No Unknown | ☐ Concre | | anto lo notaliza | ☐ Bentonite Chips |
| If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Wat | er (feet) | Benton | • | provinger. | Perchetas Only: entonite - Cement Grout |
| 5.0 5. | 18 | | ar Bentonite | | entonite - Sand Slurry |
| 5 Material Hour To Sill Wall / Pullbridg | | Emm/M) | | No. Yards, Sa | cks Sealant Mix Ratio or |
| Medium Bentonte Chin | | Surface | 11.0 | | 2 11A |
| THEATON DONIDAGE CAIPS | | 001100 | 16.17 | | |
| | ************************************** | | | | |
| 6. Comments | | | | | And the second s |
| | | | | | |
| 7. Supervision of Work | Marine in acceptant to the contract of the con | egit og av grædsjedsjedsjedsjeds | roomer substitution and and are | | PAID Use Ander |
| | ense# Date of Fil | ing &/Sealing | g (mm/dd/yyyy) | Date Receiv | DNR Use Only ed Noted By |
| E)MENV. & Engr. Mot | 1/ | 9/13 | | | |
| Street or Route | Te. | legitors Nur | 10 Kr & | Community | |
| W223N +343 Carole G | 16 Page 16 | 460) 820 | DJF14 | l de l | D4-0:-/-/ |
| City State State | ZIP Code | Signature of | Person Doing | Alle | Date Signed |
| | | | ~~~~/ | y y v | - 1 1/11/ |

State of Wis., Dept. of Natural Resources dnr.wi.gov

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005 (R 4/08)

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information. Route to: Remediation/Redevelopment **Drinking Water** Watershed/Wastewater **Verification Only of Fill and Seal** Waste Management Other: 1. Well Location Information Facility / Owner Information County WI Unique Well # Of Hicap# Facility Name acility ID (FID or PWS) Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees and Minutes) Method Code (see instructions License/Permit/Monitoring # . O .w Original Well Owner 1/4/1/4 Township Section Range or Gov't Lot# Present Well Owner Well Street Address ame.s Mailing Address of Present Owne Well ZIP Code Well City, Village or Town Meavon 09 City of Present Owner State ZIP Code Subdivisión Name Meavon Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well Reason For Removal From Service Komediation Complete Pump and piping removed? 3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information Liner(s) removed? Original Construction Date (mm/dd/ww) Screen removed? Monitoring Well Casing left in place? Water Well If a Well Construction Report is available, Was casing cut off below surface? Borehole / Drillhole please attach. Did sealing material rise to surface? Construction Type: Did material settle after 24 hours? Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source? Other (specify): Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Formation Type: Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped **Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock** Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing Diameter (in.) Other (Explain): Sealing Materials Lower Drillhole Diameter Casing Depth (ft.) **Neat Cement Grout** Clay-Sand Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.) Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite-Sand Slurry " " Concrete Bentonite Chips **M**Yes Was well annular space grouted? Unknown For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Bereholes Only: Depth to Water (feet) If yes, to what depth (feet)? Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry No. Yards, Sacks Seslant Mix Ratio or Material Used To Fill Well / Delithole From (ft.) To Ift) Mud Weight Surface 6. Comments Supervision of Work **DNR Use Only** Name of Person or Fign Doing Filling Date of Filling & Solaling (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received & Sealing License# Noted By Felephone Number Comments State ZIP Code

State of Wis., Dept. of Natural Resources dnr.wi.gov

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005 (R 4/08)

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289; 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information. Route to: Remediation/Redevelopment Watershed/Wastewater Drinking Water Verification Only of Fill and Seal Waste Management Other. 1. Well Location Information Facility / Owner Information County WI Unique Well # of Hicap# Facility Name Removed/Well, acility ID (FID or PWS Lattitude / Longitude (Degrees and Minutes) Method Code (see instructions) DIN License/Permit/Monitoring # 6.0.W Original Well Owner 3/4/1/4 Section or Gov't Lot# W Present Well Owner Well Street Address ames Mailing Address of Present Owne Well ZIP Code City of Present.Owner State Subdivision Name Meavon Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well Reason For Removal From Service Komediation Consolete Pump and piping removed? 3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information Liner(s) removed? Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Screen removed? Monitoring Well Casing left in place? Water Well If a Well Construction Report is available, Was casing cut off below surface? Borehole / Drillhole please attach. Did sealing material rise to surface? Construction Type: Did material settle after 24 hours? Dalled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source? Other (specify): Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Formation Type: Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped **Unconsolidated Formation** Bedrock Screened & Poured (Bentonite Chips) Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing Diameter (in.) Other (Explain): Sealing Materials Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) **Neat Cement Grout** Clay-Sand Slurry (11 lb./gal. wt.) Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite-Sand Slurry " " Bentonite Chips Concrete XYes Was well annular space grouted? Unknown For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) **Bentonite Chips** Bentonite - Cement Grout Granular Bentonite Bentonite - Sand Slurry No. Yards, Sacks Sealant Mix Ratio or Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) To (ft.) **Mud Weight** or Volume (circle one) Surface Comments above grade => D.TW. Supervision of Work **DNR Use Only** Name of Person or Figm Doing Filling Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received & Sealing License # Noted By elephone Number Comments State IP Code 308

Caro

State

S3089

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005 (R 4/08) Page 1 of 2 Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending on the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information. Route to: **Drinking Water** Watershed/Wastewater Remediation/Redevelopment **Verification Only of Fill and Seal** Waste Management Other 1. Well Location Information Facility / Owner Information County WI Unique Well # of Hicap # Facility Name ormal D7 aukee acility ID (FID or PWS Lattitude / Longitude (Dagrees and Minutes) Method Code (see instructions) Original Well Owner 1/4/1/4 Township Range or Gov't Lot# W N Present Well Owner Well Street Address ames Mailing Address of Present Owner Well City, Village or Town Well ZIP Code Nort Meguon Subdivision Name City of Present Owner Meguon State Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material WI Unique Well # of Replacement Well Reason For Removal From Service Komediation Consolate Pump and piping removed? Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information Liner(s) removed? No Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Screen removed? Monitoring Well Casing left in place? Water Well If a Well Construction Report is available. Was casing cut off below surface? Borehole / Drillhole please attach. Did sealing material rise to surface? Construction Type: Did material settle after 24 hours? Dug Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) If yes, was hole relopped? If bentonite chips were used, were they hydrated with water from a known safe source? Other (specify): Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Formation Type: Conductor Pipe-Gravity Unconsolidated Formation Carductor Pipe-Pumped **Bedrock** Screened & Poured Other (Explain): Total Well Depth From Ground Surface (ft.) Casing Diameter (in.) (Bentonite Chips) Sealing Materials Neat Cament Grout iameter (in.) Clay-Sand Sharry (17 lb./gal. wt.) Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Bentonite-Sand Slurry " " Concrete Bentonite Chips **Myes** Was well annular space grouted? Unknown g Well Perchales Only: If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout Bentonite - Sand Slurry Granular Bentonite No. Yards, Sacks Sealant Mix Ratio or Surface Comments 7. Supervision of Work **DNR Use Only** Name of Person or Fign Doing Filling & Sealing Date of Filting & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By License#